
CDTMS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Saturday, 19 October 2024 - 11:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DYRING Jacob ROSKF DEN 30 2008-12-13
2 HANSEN BYBERG Jacob ROSKF DEN 70 2009-03-27
3 NORSK DAHL Frederik TAASF DEN 30 2009-01-29
4 SIBELIUS Etienne TAPAEM FIN 70 2009-09-19
5 HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL 70 2008-03-20
6 JONASSON Ari Vilberg FCR ISL 70 2009-11-23
7 MATTHÍASSON Magnús FHH ISL 70 2009-04-17
8 MADEJ Kermit Konstanty POL 70 2010-03-03
9 ELMLUND Tage LUGIL SWE 39 2008-03-30
10 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 30 2010-11-02
11 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 30 2009-06-10
12 PERSSON Hugo LUGIL SWE 30 2008-08-09



2 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



CDTMS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Saturday, 19 October 2024 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 30
2 NORSK DAHL Frederik TAASF DEN 30
3 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 30
4 PERSSON Hugo LUGIL SWE 30
5 DYRING Jacob ROSKF DEN 30
6 ELMLUND Tage LUGIL SWE 39
7 HANSEN BYBERG Jacob ROSKF DEN 70
8 MATTHÍASSON Magnús FHH ISL 70
9 SIBELIUS Etienne TAPAEM FIN 70
10 HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL 70
11 MADEJ Kermit Konstanty POL 70
12 JONASSON Ari Vilberg FCR ISL 70
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Piste 1

11:30

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (FUMM / AUT)

PERSSON Hugo LUGIL / SWE

PEKAR Mattias LUGIL / SWE

SIBELIUS Etienne TAPAEM / FIN

JONASSON Ari Vilberg FCR / ISL

MATTHÍASSON Magnús FHH / ISL

DYRING Jacob ROSKF / DEN

Piste 3

11:30

Referee(s):

CALDARULO Andrea (ITA)

ELMLUND Tage LUGIL / SWE

NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL / SWE

MADEJ Kermit Konstanty POL

HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL

HANSEN BYBERG Jacob ROSKF / DEN

NORSK DAHL Frederik TAASF / DEN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T NORSK DAHL Frederik TAASF DEN 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
1T SIBELIUS Etienne TAPAEM FIN 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
4 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
5 MATTHÍASSON Magnús FHH ISL 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
6 DYRING Jacob ROSKF DEN 3 0,60 19 21 -2 Advanced
7 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 2 0,40 21 18 +3 Advanced
8 ELMLUND Tage LUGIL SWE 2 0,40 16 15 +1 Advanced
9 HANSEN BYBERG Jacob ROSKF DEN 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
10 JONASSON Ari Vilberg FCR ISL 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Advanced
11 PERSSON Hugo LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Advanced
12 MADEJ Kermit Konstanty POL 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Advanced
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Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

1

Finals

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
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Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

2

Ref: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

3

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)
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Table of 8

1

Ref: CALDARULO Andrea (ITA)

2

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

3

4

5

Ref: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

6

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

7

8

Table of 16

TAPAEM / FIN

ROSKF / DEN

LUGIL / SWE

FHH / ISL

POL

LUGIL / SWE

ISL

LUGIL / SWE

ROSKF / DEN

LUGIL / SWE

FCR / ISL

TAASF / DEN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SIBELIUS Etienne TAPAEM FIN 2009-09-19
2 HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL 2008-03-20
3T NORSK DAHL Frederik TAASF DEN 2009-01-29
3T PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 2009-06-10
5 MATTHÍASSON Magnús FHH ISL 2009-04-17
6 DYRING Jacob ROSKF DEN 2008-12-13
7 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 2010-11-02
8 HANSEN BYBERG Jacob ROSKF DEN 2009-03-27
9 ELMLUND Tage LUGIL SWE 2008-03-30
10 JONASSON Ari Vilberg FCR ISL 2009-11-23
11 PERSSON Hugo LUGIL SWE 2008-08-09
12 MADEJ Kermit Konstanty POL 2010-03-03
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEREUTER Roman AUT B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CALDARULO Andrea ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CHICHON Vanesa ESP B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 12
Total participants: 12
Top-32 ranked participants: 6
Number of countries represented: 5

SWE: 4 participants
DEN: 3 participants
ISL: 3 participants
POL: 1 participants
FIN: 1 participants


